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Nom

MANENT!I Christophe
EBERHARDT Julien
JACOB Eric
CLEQUIN Michel
GICQUEL Julien
GEORGET Patrick
DELATTE Eric
DEFFRADAS Bernard

Club

Moto Club Rouergat

MC de Bermont

Team Saint Yorre Motos
Auto Moto Club Morbihan
MC de Bosville

MX School 17

Retro Enduro Club de France
Team Saint Yorre Motos

* Lors de la derniére épreuve, les points obtenus so  nt doublés

Machine

Portal
Hercules
Ossa

Ktm
Suzuki
Honda
Husgvarna
Ossa

Total

120
97
84
42
22
20
18
15

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

06/06
20
25
00
22
00
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

04/07
25
16
22
00
00
20
18
15

THIBERVILLE

25/07
25
16
18
20
22
00
00
00

AU MARAIS

05/09
25
20
22
00
00
00
00
00

POINTS
DOUBLES *

25
20
22
00
00
00
00
00



